



ad Climate Resilient Rain-fed Agriculture

	Implemen) District Proj	ect Officer, (IDP), Sirn	ource Management Society) naur at Nahan, Tel & Fax: - 01	702-222423.
No. 417	6	Eman iu: <u>c</u>	ponhn@gmail.com Dated: \\\ \-\(\mathcal{Y}\) -\(\mathcal{Z}\)	2029
То				
	Shri Jogind R/O Rakhr Distt. Sirn	ni		
Subject: -	Construct	ion of Primary Structu	re atKalhadi khala in G.P.Bha	rog Baneri
Job No N-38	3/Pri. Str./20	23-24		
Dear Sir,				
	This is to no	tify you that quotation	dated 12-03-2024 for Constru	uction of Primary
Structure atk	(alhadi khala	in G.P.Bharog Baneri	Job No N-383/Pri. Str./2023-2 three thousand one hundred	ninety eight only), is
hereby accep	act price of Roted by us. T	ime stipulated for com	pletion of work 45 days from	the date of agreement
intimated re carry out the within the co	e work unde	date for signing of ag r the instruction of th	started only after signing of eement shortly. After that you ne Project staff, APO Nahan a	ou will start the work and
Performance		ssuance of this work o	der Bid security submitted wi	th Bid is now converted to
Periormance	Security.		Jon	0
			District Project	t Officer (IDP).
			Sirmaur at Nah	nan
Endst.No.DP	O/NHN/	4177	Dated, Nahan the/	14-3-2024
			for favour of information and to the contractor and get the	

within stipulated period under intimation to this office. Please note that detail of labour engaged by the contractor duly verified by the work in charge, date of start /completion of work, date of measurement

of work, should be mention / enclosed with the bill of work.





Source Sustainability and Climate Resilient Rain-fed Agriculture

(Implemented by H.P. Natural Resource Management Society)

D	istrict Project Officer, (IDP), Sirmaur at Nahan, Tel & Fax: - 01702-222423. Email Id: dponhn@gmail.com
No. 4171	Dated: 14-3-24
To	
	Shri Deepak Kumar R/O Chiya Mimyana Distt. Sirmaur (HP)
Subject: -	Construction of Primary Structure Aam Ka Pani in G.P.Birla
Job No N-382/	Pri. Str./2023-24
Dear Sir,	
Structure Aam contract price hereby accepted intimated regard carry out the within the contract.	
Performance S	With the issuance of this work order Bid security submitted with Bid is now converted to ecurity. District Project Officer (IDP). Sirmaur at Nahan
Endst.No.DPO/	NHN/ 4175 Dated, Nahan the/ 14-3-24
to provide/ Sh within stipulate	Copy forwarded to APO Nahan for favour of information and N/action. She is directed ow site for subject cited work to the contractor and get the work started/completed ed period under intimation to this office. Please note that detail of labour engaged by the

contractor duly verified by the work in charge, date of start /completion of work, date of measurement

of work, should be mention / enclosed with the bill of work.





Source Sustainability and Climate Resilient Rain-fed Agriculture

(Implemented by H.P. Natural Resource Management Society)

District Pro	oject Officer, (IDP), Siri	naur at Nahan, Tel	& Fax: - 01702-222423.
No. 4172	Email Id:	dponhn@gmail.com Dated:	14-3-24
IVO.		Duteu.	
To			
Shri Dee	pak Kumar		
	ra Mimyana		엄마하는 말이 하는 그 양대를 살았다.
Distt. Si	rmaur (HP)		
Subject: - Construc	ction of Primary Struct	ure at pump House	wala Khala in G.P.Birla
Job No N-381/Pri. Str./2	2023-24		
Dear Sir,			
Structure at pump House for the contract price of hereby accepted by us. intimated regarding the carry out the work und within the contract period.	e wala Khala in G.P.Bin Rupees 32298/-(Thirty Time stipulated for com The work will be date for signing of ag er the instruction of tod.	la Job No N-381/Pr two thousand two apletion of work 45 started only after reement shortly. At the Project staff, AP	for Construction of Primary i. Str./2023-24 for the year 2023-24 hundred ninety eight only), is days from the date of agreement signing of agreement, you will be fter that you will start the work and O Nahan and ensure its completion
	issuance of this work o	rder Bid security su	bmitted with Bid is now converted to
Performance Security.		Di-	crict Project Officer (IDP).
			naur at Nahan
			INNI NE INDICE
Endst.No.DPO/NHN/	4173	Dated, Na	han the/ 14-3-24
		n for favour of info	rmation and N/action. She is directed

to provide/ Show site for subject cited work to the contractor and get the work started/completed within stipulated period under intimation to this office. Please note that detail of labour engaged by the contractor duly verified by the work in charge, date of start /completion of work, date of measurement of work, should be mention / enclosed with the bill of work.





Source Sustainability and Climate Resilient Rain-fed Agriculture

No.	9170		Email Id: dr	ponhn@gmail.com Dated: 14-3-24
То				
10				
		Shri Kusha		[일본] [일이 그리아 [일일] 사람들이 나가 되었다.
		R/O Ambw		
		Distt. Sirm	naur (HP)	
Subi	ject: -	Constructi	on of Primary Structur	re Chamba in G.P.Dhagera Job No N-380/Pri.
	/2023-24			기가 불어 되었는데 그는 이 그는 것으로 보지 않는데 없었다.
311.7	2023 24			
Dea	r Sir,			
		This is to not	rify you that quotation	dated 12-03-2024 for Construction of Primary
Stru	cture Ch	amba in G.P.	Dhagera Job No N-380	0/Pri. Str./2023-24 for the year 2023-24 for the
2004	tract price	of Dunger 1	190005 / (One lakh Figh	nty Nine thousand ninety five only only), is hereby
cont	tract price	e or Kupees 1	109095/-(One lakii Eigi	of work 45 days from the date of agreement
acce	epted by i	us. Time stipi	ulated for completion of	of work 45 days from the date of agreement
			The work will be s	started only after signing of agreement, you will b
intir	mated res	garding the d	late for signing of agre	eement shortly. After that you will start the work an
carr	v out the	work under	the instruction of the	e Project staff, APO Nahan and ensure its completio
		ntract period		크림 [1] 이 사람들이 많은 이 사용을 가득하는 것이 생각하는 것이다.
VVICI	mi the co			그 그를 하는데 하는데 사람들을 하다고 있었다.
		With the is:	suance of this work or	der Bid security submitted with Bid is now converted t
Perf	ormance	Security.		B - 10 님이 H - 10 H
				(1
				MONAT
				District Project Officer (IDP).
				Sirmaur at Nahan
				가 보다는 사람이 가는 사람이 되었다면 함께 가는 것이 되었다. - "하고, 나라는 그들은 가능한 등이 되는 것이다고 있다고 말했다"로 있다. 제공
			1,171	241144 111-9-24
Ends	st.No.DPC	D/NHN/	9171	Dated, Nahan the/ 14-3-24
			worded to ADO Naban	for favour of information and N/action. She is directe
		Copy forv	varued to APO Naman	o the contractor and get the work started/complete
to b	provide/ S	Show site tol	Subject cited work to	office. Please note that detail of labour engaged by the
WITT	ıın stipula	itea perioa ui	iluei ilitililation to this	office, I lease note that actain of labour engaged by the

contractor duly verified by the work in charge, date of start /completion of work, date of measurement

of work, should be mention / enclosed with the bill of work.





Source Sustainability and Climate Resilient Rain-fed Agriculture

(Implemented by H.P. Natural Resource Management Society) District Project Officer, (IDP), Sirmaur at Nahan, Tel & Fax: - 01702-222423. Email Id: dponhn@gmail.com 4168 Dated: To Shri Tai Mohd R/O Misserwala Distt. Sirmaur (HP) Construction of CC Dam in Haripur bankawala in G.P.Haripur Khol Subject: -Job No N-372/CC Check Dam/2023-24 Dear Sir, This is to notify you that quotation dated 12-03-2024 for Construction of CC Dam in Haripur bankawala in G.P.Haripur Khol Job No N-372/CC Check Dam/2023-24 for the year 2023-24 for the contract price of Rupees 451357/-(Four Lakh Fifty one thousand three hundred Fifty seven only), is hereby accepted by us. Time stipulated for completion of work 45 days from the date of agreement The work will be started only after signing of agreement, you will be intimated regarding the date for signing of agreement shortly. After that you will start the work and carry out the work under the instruction of the Project staff, APO Nahan and ensure its completion within the contract period. With the issuance of this work order Bid security submitted with Bid is now converted to Performance Security. District Project Officer (IDP). Sirmaur at Nahan Dated, Nahan the/ 14-3-24 4169 Endst.No.DPO/NHN/

Copy forwarded to APO Nahan for favour of information and N/action. She is directed to provide/ Show site for subject cited work to the contractor and get the work started/completed within stipulated period under intimation to this office. Please note that detail of labour engaged by the contractor duly verified by the work in charge, date of start /completion of work, date of measurement of work, should be mention / enclosed with the bill of work.





Source Sustainability and Climate Resilient Rain-fed Agriculture

(Implemented by H.P. Natural Resource Management Society) District Project Officer, (IDP), Sirmaur at Nahan, Tel & Fax: - 01702-222423.

	1.101	Email Id: <u>dponh</u>	n@gmail.com	11, 0-01,
No	4166	<u>, </u>	Dated:	14-3-24
To				
10				
		Shri Mohan lal		
		R/O Tirmali		
		Distt. Sirmaur (HP)		
Subje	ect: -	Construction of CC Dam in RF Patand	i (Near aam ka	a Pani) in G.P.Birla
Job N	lo N-371/0	CC Check Dam/2023-24		도 없이 되었다. 그리는 사람들은 사람들은 소 아이들은 사람들이 아이들을 제공하다.
Dear	Sir,			
	ΤI	nis is to notify you that quotation dated	d 12-03-2024 f	or Construction of CC Dam in RF
Patar		am ka Pani) in G.P.BirlaJob No N-371		
		ce of Rupees 451391/-(Four Lakh Fifty		
		d by us. Time stipulated for completio		
				*** () - 이 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1
			• ,	signing of agreement, you will be
		ding the date for signing of agreeme		
		vork under the instruction of the Pro	ject staff, APC) Nahan and ensure its completion
withii	n the conti	act period.		
	\	With the issuance of this work order B	id security sub	mitted with Bid is now converted to
Perfo	rmance Se	curity.		
			~	\nearrow 1
				Joseph)
		생기는 보고 있는 사람들이 되었다. 그런 이 사람이 되었다. 중요하는 것도 있는 것도 되었다. 사람들은 사람들이 되었다.		rict Project Officer (IDP).
			Sirma	aur at Nahan
Endst	.No.DPO/N	1HN/ 4167	Dated, Nah	an the/ 14-3-24
		Copy forwarded to APO Nahan for fa	vour of inform	nation and N/action. She is directed
		w site for subject cited work to the		
		d period under intimation to this office		
		verified by the work in charge, date o		etion of work, date of measurement
of wo	rk, should	be mention / enclosed with the bill of	work.	원인 사람이 소리를 받아 되었다면 가게 하나요?





Source Sustainability and Climate Resilient Rain-fed Agriculture

(Implemented by H.P. Natural Resource Management Society)

District Sirmaur	
Shri Kushal Kumar R/O Ambwala Distt. Sirmaur (HP) Subject: - Construction of Primary Structure Cheriya Khala, Kayar G.P.Dhagera Job No N-379/Pri. Str./2023-24 Dear Sir, This is to notify you that quotation dated 12-03-2024 for C Structure Cheriya Khala, Kayar khala &Bendli khala in G.P.Dhagera Job the year 2023-24 for the contract price of Rupees 96395/-(Ninety six th five only), is hereby accepted by us. Time stipulated for completion of v agreement The work will be started only after sign intimated regarding the date for signing of agreement shortly. After the carry out the work under the instruction of the Project staff, APO N within the contract period. With the issuance of this work order Bid security submit Performance Security.	1-3-24
Shri Kushal Kumar R/O Ambwala Distt. Sirmaur (HP) Subject: - Construction of Primary Structure Cheriya Khala, Kayar G.P.Dhagera Job No N-379/Pri. Str./2023-24 Dear Sir, This is to notify you that quotation dated 12-03-2024 for Constructure Cheriya Khala, Kayar khala & Bendli khala in G.P.Dhagera Job the year 2023-24 for the contract price of Rupees 96395/-(Ninety six the five only), is hereby accepted by us. Time stipulated for completion of vagreement The work will be started only after signint intimated regarding the date for signing of agreement shortly. After the carry out the work under the instruction of the Project staff, APO Nowithin the contract period. With the issuance of this work order Bid security submit Performance Security.	
R/O Ambwala Distt. Sirmaur (HP) Subject: - Construction of Primary Structure Cheriya Khala,Kayar G.P.Dhagera Job No N-379/Pri. Str./2023-24 Dear Sir, This is to notify you that quotation dated 12-03-2024 for C Structure Cheriya Khala,Kayar khala &Bendli khala in G.P.Dhagera Job the year 2023-24 for the contract price of Rupees 96395/-(Ninety six th five only), is hereby accepted by us. Time stipulated for completion of v agreement The work will be started only after sign intimated regarding the date for signing of agreement shortly. After t carry out the work under the instruction of the Project staff, APO N within the contract period. With the issuance of this work order Bid security submit Performance Security.	
Distt. Sirmaur (HP) Subject: - Construction of Primary Structure Cheriya Khala,Kayar G.P.Dhagera Job No N-379/Pri. Str./2023-24 Dear Sir, This is to notify you that quotation dated 12-03-2024 for C Structure Cheriya Khala,Kayar khala &Bendli khala in G.P.Dhagera Job the year 2023-24 for the contract price of Rupees 96395/-(Ninety six th five only), is hereby accepted by us. Time stipulated for completion of vagreement The work will be started only after sign intimated regarding the date for signing of agreement shortly. After the carry out the work under the instruction of the Project staff, APO N within the contract period. With the issuance of this work order Bid security submit Performance Security.	
Dear Sir, This is to notify you that quotation dated 12-03-2024 for C Structure Cheriya Khala, Kayar khala & Bendli khala in G.P.Dhagera Job the year 2023-24 for the contract price of Rupees 96395/-(Ninety six th five only), is hereby accepted by us. Time stipulated for completion of v agreement The work will be started only after sign intimated regarding the date for signing of agreement shortly. After t carry out the work under the instruction of the Project staff, APO N within the contract period. With the issuance of this work order Bid security submit Performance Security.	
Dear Sir, This is to notify you that quotation dated 12-03-2024 for C Structure Cheriya Khala, Kayar khala & Bendli khala in G.P.Dhagera Job the year 2023-24 for the contract price of Rupees 96395/-(Ninety six th five only), is hereby accepted by us. Time stipulated for completion of v agreement The work will be started only after sign intimated regarding the date for signing of agreement shortly. After t carry out the work under the instruction of the Project staff, APO N within the contract period. With the issuance of this work order Bid security submit Performance Security.	thala &Bendli khala in
This is to notify you that quotation dated 12-03-2024 for C Structure Cheriya Khala, Kayar khala & Bendli khala in G.P.Dhagera Job the year 2023-24 for the contract price of Rupees 96395/-(Ninety six th five only), is hereby accepted by us. Time stipulated for completion of v agreement The work will be started only after sign intimated regarding the date for signing of agreement shortly. After to carry out the work under the instruction of the Project staff, APO N within the contract period. With the issuance of this work order Bid security submit Performance Security. District Sirmaur	
This is to notify you that quotation dated 12-03-2024 for C Structure Cheriya Khala, Kayar khala & Bendli khala in G.P.Dhagera Job the year 2023-24 for the contract price of Rupees 96395/-(Ninety six th five only), is hereby accepted by us. Time stipulated for completion of v agreement The work will be started only after sign intimated regarding the date for signing of agreement shortly. After to carry out the work under the instruction of the Project staff, APO N within the contract period. With the issuance of this work order Bid security submit Performance Security. District Sirmaur	
Structure Cheriya Khala, Kayar khala & Bendli khala in G.P.Dhagera Job the year 2023-24 for the contract price of Rupees 96395/-(Ninety six the five only), is hereby accepted by us. Time stipulated for completion of vagreement The work will be started only after signinated regarding the date for signing of agreement shortly. After the carry out the work under the instruction of the Project staff, APO Nowithin the contract period. With the issuance of this work order Bid security submit Performance Security. District Sirmaur	
Structure Cheriya Khala, Kayar khala & Bendli khala in G.P.Dhagera Job the year 2023-24 for the contract price of Rupees 96395/-(Ninety six the five only), is hereby accepted by us. Time stipulated for completion of vagreement The work will be started only after signinated regarding the date for signing of agreement shortly. After the carry out the work under the instruction of the Project staff, APO Nowithin the contract period. With the issuance of this work order Bid security submit Performance Security. District Sirmaur	onstruction of Primary
the year 2023-24 for the contract price of Rupees 96395/-(Ninety six the five only), is hereby accepted by us. Time stipulated for completion of vagreement The work will be started only after signinated regarding the date for signing of agreement shortly. After the carry out the work under the instruction of the Project staff, APO Nowithin the contract period. With the issuance of this work order Bid security submit Performance Security. District Sirmaur	
five only), is hereby accepted by us. Time stipulated for completion of vagreement The work will be started only after signinated regarding the date for signing of agreement shortly. After the carry out the work under the instruction of the Project staff, APO Nowithin the contract period. With the issuance of this work order Bid security submit Performance Security. District Sirmaur	usand three hundred Ninety
The work will be started only after sign intimated regarding the date for signing of agreement shortly. After to carry out the work under the instruction of the Project staff, APO Nowithin the contract period. With the issuance of this work order Bid security submit Performance Security. District Sirmaur	
intimated regarding the date for signing of agreement shortly. After to carry out the work under the instruction of the Project staff, APO Nowithin the contract period. With the issuance of this work order Bid security submit Performance Security. District Sirmaur	
Performance Security. District Sirmaur	nat you will start the work and
District Sirmaur	ed with Bid is now converted to
District Sirmaur	
Sirmaur	ne
	roject Officer (IDP).
	t Nahan
Endst No DPO/NHN/ 4165 Dated, Nahan t	ne/ 14-3-24
Endst.No.DPO/NHN/ 9165 Dated, Nahan t	le/
Copy forwarded to APO Nahan for favour of informat	
to provide/ Show site for subject cited work to the contractor and	on and N/action. She is directed
within stipulated period under intimation to this office. Please note that contractor duly verified by the work in charge, date of start /completion	et the work started/completed

of work, should be mention / enclosed with the bill of work.





Source Sustainability and Climate Resilient Rain-fed Agriculture

(Implemented by H.P. Natural Resource Management Society) 23.

No. 416	District Project Officer	Email Id: dponhr	n@gmail.com Dated:	1 ,	
To					
	Shri Jamsheed R/O Misserwala Distt. Sirmaur (HP)				
Subject: -	Construction of Prir	nary Structure (Ma	akowall) at	Dhabudi tikker in G	.P. Birla

Job No N-377/Pri. Str./2023-24

Dear Sir,

This is to notify you that quotation dated 12-03-2024 for Construction of Primary Structure (Makowall) at Dhabudi tikker in G.P. BirlaJob No N-377/Pri. Str./2023-24 for the year 2023-24 for the contract price of Rupees 401853/-(Four Lakh One thousand Eight hundred Fifty three only), is hereby accepted by us. Time stipulated for completion of work 45 days from the date of agreement

The work will be started only after signing of agreement, you will be intimated regarding the date for signing of agreement shortly. After that you will start the work and carry out the work under the instruction of the Project staff, APO Nahan and ensure its completion within the contract period.

With the issuance of this work order Bid security submitted with Bid is now converted to Performance Security.

Sirmaur at Nahan

Endst.No.DPO/NHN/	4163	Dated, Nahan the/	14-3-23

Copy forwarded to APO Nahan for favour of information and N/action. She is directed to provide/ Show site for subject cited work to the contractor and get the work started/completed within stipulated period under intimation to this office. Please note that detail of labour engaged by the contractor duly verified by the work in charge, date of start /completion of work, date of measurement of work, should be mention / enclosed with the bill of work.





Source Sustainability and Climate Resilient Rain-fed Agriculture

(Implemented by H.P. Natural Resource Management Society)

No. 4160			ponhn@gmail.com Dated:	
To				
	Shri Vineet R/O Ramku Distt. Sirm	ındi		
Subject: -	Constructi	on of Primary Structu	re (Makowall) at Mudey W	ali Dandi in G.P. Parduni
Job No N-37	6/Pri. Str./202	23-24		
Dear Sir,				
2023-24 for the Seventy three date of agree intimated recarry out the	nakowall) at Nather contract pee only), is here	Mudey Wali Dandi in Grice of Rupees 386273 Teby accepted by us. T The work will be late for signing of agree the instruction of the	3/-(Three Lakh Eighty Six the ime stipulated for completion started only after signing eement shortly. After that	Pri. Str./2023-24 for the year
Performance	With the is		der Bid security submitted	with Bid is now converted to
			\mathcal{A}^{N}	ect Officer (IDP).
Endst.No.DP	O/NHN/	4161	Dated, Nahan the/	14-3-24
debiles estimate	Show site for	r subject cited work to	to the contractor and get s office. Please note that de	and N/action. She is directed the work started/completed etail of labour engaged by the f work, date of measurement

of work, should be mention / enclosed with the bill of work.

District Project Officer (IDP)





Source Sustainability and Climate Resilient Rain-fed Agriculture

(Implemented by H.P. Natural Resource Management Society) District Project Officer, (IDP), Sirmaur at Nahan, Tel & Fax: - 01702-222423.

공항 경험적으로 전혀 가게 되는 그렇게 되었다.	Email Id: dponhn	@amail.com	
No. 4158		Dated:	14-3-24

To

Shri Jamsheed R/O Misserwala Distt. Sirmaur (HP)

Subject: -

Construction of Primary Structure (Makowall) at Jogiya Khala in G.P. Birla

Job No N-378/Pri. Str./2023-24

Dear Sir,

This is to notify you that quotation dated 12-03-2024 for Construction of Primary Structure (Makowall) at Jogiya Khala in G.P. Birla Job No N-378/Pri. Str./2023-24 for the year 2023-24 for the contract price of Rupees 401853/-(Four Lakh One thousand Eight hundred Fifty three only), is hereby accepted by us. Time stipulated for completion of work 45 days from the date of agreement

The work will be started only after signing of agreement, you will be intimated regarding the date for signing of agreement shortly. After that you will start the work and carry out the work under the instruction of the Project staff, APO Nahan and ensure its completion within the contract period.

With the issuance of this work order Bid security submitted with Bid is now converted to Performance Security.

> District Project Officer (IDP). Sirmaur at Nahan

4159 Dated, Nahan the/ 14-3-24 Endst.No.DPO/NHN/

Copy forwarded to APO Nahan for favour of information and N/action. She is directed to provide/ Show site for subject cited work to the contractor and get the work started/completed within stipulated period under intimation to this office. Please note that detail of labour engaged by the contractor duly verified by the work in charge, date of start /completion of work, date of measurement of work, should be mention / enclosed with the bill of work.